
 
 

ENROLMENT TIMELINE 2017 
 
 
Tuesday 2 February 2016 Enrolments open for students wanting to attend Campion 

College in 2017. 
 

Monday 25 July 2016 PROSPECTUS 
The 2017 Prospectus is posted to Year 6 students. 
 

Sunday 14 August 2016 OPEN AFTERNOON 1.00pm-3.00pm 
Families meet in the gym at 1.00pm.  A welcome and 
address by the Principal will take place.  This will be followed 
by a tour of the College. 
 

Wednesday 24 August 2016 ARTS SHOWCASE – 11.00am – 12.00 noon 
Year 6 students are invited to attend an Arts performance put 
on by the Campion College students. 
 

Friday 9 September 2016 ENROLMENTS CLOSE – 4.00pm 
All enrolment forms must have been received by the College 
by this date. 
 

Starting  
Sunday 11th September 2016 

PREFERENCE MEETINGS 
Families will meet with one of the Gisborne Catholic Parish 
representatives with responsibility for overseeing Preference 
Certificates to see if they meet the preference criteria. 
 

Friday 23 September 2016 ACCEPTANCE  
All students accepted into the College are confirmed in 
writing by this date. 
 

Friday 17 October 2016 CONFIRMING YOUR ACCEPTANCE 
All accepted enrolments must have given confirmation of 
their acceptance to attend Campion in 2017. 
 

Starting 
Monday 14 November 2017 

PARENT AND STUDENT MEETINGS 
The Principal, Learning Co-ordinators or Learning Mentors 
will meet with parents and students to discuss the 
educational needs of the student in 2017. 
 

Tuesday 22nd November 2016  ORIENTATION DAY – St Mary’s Students 
St Mary’s students who will be entering Year 7 in 2017 attend 
an orientation day. 
 

Tuesday 29th November 2016 ORIENTATION DAY 
This orientation day is for all other students who will be new 
to the College in 2017.   

 


